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OP 2Â° DISFIDA DI BARLETTA (0504036B)
BARLETTA - 29-10-2005 - 01-11-2005

Torneo OP 2Â° DISFIDA DI BARLETTA 0504036B

Luogo BARLETTA  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 29-10-2005 - 01-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 NC Adinolfi Alfredo         ITA PUG FG 1374 0 0 1969 M 112106

11 NC Altini Ruggiero          ITA PUG BA 1266 0 0 1996 M 123288

22 NC Crudo Michele            ITA PUG BT 1425 0 0 1994 M 127514

20 NC Damato Francesco A.      ITA PUG BT 1461 0 0 1994 M 127071

8 NC Dargenio Andrea          ITA PUG BT 1395 0 0 1994 M 121611

14 NC Dargenio Paolo           ITA PUG BT 1320 0 0 1996 M 126009

19 NC De Santis Giuseppe       ITA PUG BA 1440 0 0 1990 M 126361

7 NC Distaso Antonio Pio ITA PUG BT 1410 0 0 1996 M 121608

6 NC Distaso Francesco Paolo  ITA PUG BT 1428 0 0 1991 M 121607

13 NC Doronzo Eliana           ITA PUG BT 1482 0 0 1994 F 123512

12 NC Doronzo Michele          ITA PUG BT 1449 0 0 1996 M 123511

9 NC Filannino Grazia         ITA PUG BA 1455 0 0 1994 F 121612

15 1N Grimaldi Antonio         ITA PUG BT 0 0 1994 M 126010

4 NC Lombardi Benedetto       ITA PUG BT 1482 0 0 1994 M 120547

3 NC Lombardi Vincenzo        ITA PUG BT 1413 0 0 1996 M 120545

5 NC Martire Giovanni         ITA PUG BT 1470 0 0 1996 M 120953

18 NC Mazzilli Cataldo Mariano ITA PUG BA 1419 0 0 1988 M 126359

1 NC Padovano Giuseppe        ITA PUG BT 1440 0 0 1994 M 108645

17 NC Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA PUG FG 1479 0 0 1973 M 126071

21 NC Quarto Silvano           ITA PUG BT 1452 0 0 1994 M 127513

16 NC Russo Gianfranco         ITA PUG FG 1335 0 0 1967 M 126069

10 NC Sfregola Walter          ITA PUG BT 1425 0 0 1996 M 121613
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 NC Adinolfi Alfredo         ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1969 M 112106

11 NC Altini Ruggiero          ITA 1266 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1996 M 123288

22 NC Crudo Michele            ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1994 M 127514

20 NC Damato Francesco A.      ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1994 M 127071

8 NC Dargenio Andrea          ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1994 M 121611

14 NC Dargenio Paolo           ITA 1320 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1996 M 126009

19 NC De Santis Giuseppe       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 126361

7 NC Distaso Antonio Pio ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 102 0 1996 M 121608

6 NC Distaso Francesco Paolo  ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1991 M 121607

13 NC Doronzo Eliana           ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1994 F 123512

12 NC Doronzo Michele          ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1996 M 123511

9 NC Filannino Grazia         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1994 F 121612

4 NC Lombardi Benedetto       ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1994 M 120547

3 NC Lombardi Vincenzo        ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1996 M 120545

5 NC Martire Giovanni         ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1996 M 120953

18 NC Mazzilli Cataldo Mariano ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1988 M 126359

1 NC Padovano Giuseppe        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1994 M 108645

17 NC Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1973 M 126071

21 NC Quarto Silvano           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 127513

16 NC Russo Gianfranco         ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 126069

10 NC Sfregola Walter          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1996 M 121613
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